

CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 177/2021

March 16, 2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
25th Floor, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0075928	VINOD KUMAR CHOUDHRY	100	641575	116196441 - 116196540
E0185056	SADASIV CHANDRASHEKAR KATTI JAYANAND CHANDRASHEKAR KATTI	500	1040974 _ 1040978	156135261 - 156135760
E0320535	NAVIN KUMAR AGRAWAL	100	221970	50101207 - 50101306
E0475681	AVINASH RAJENDRA GHOLAP AMARSINH RAJENDRA GHOLAP	1000	1059192 1012487 <u>1012496</u>	157957061 - 157957160 153286561 - 153287560

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate(s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

March 12, 2021

To,

Investor Service Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola New Delhi – 110025

Kind attention: Mr. S B Jash

Dear Sir,

This is with reference to our talk on email regarding Folio no E0075928 of Chambal Fertilizers and Chemicals limited.

My father Mr Vinod Kumar Choudhry, held **100 shares** of Chambal Fertilisers & Chemicals limited in the **Folio no E0075928**.

The **registered Bank** for dividend mandate was **HDFC Bank A/c no 17211930000251**, D Block South City-II branch, Gurgaon.

He proceeded for heavenly abode on 11th August, 2017(Copy of death certificate attached).

Every year we receive the dividend warrant and AGM intimation by post from your good office.

I am his son Krishan Rajesh Chaudhary. I have not been able to locate the physical share certificate in his documents.

Please guide me how I could get the duplicate share certificate issued and process transmission in our name as myself and my mother, Mrs Chander Kiran Choudhry are his legal heirs.

Best regards,

Krishan Rajesh Chaudhary

Encl: Copy of death certificate

Chandes Chander Kiran Choudhry

PS: He also held 200 shares of CFCL jointly with Mrs Chander Kiran Choudhry in Folio no **E344124**, for which I got transmission done in my mother's name on 1st May, 2018 from your good office.

Add: A-105, A-BLOCK Groud Floor

GOUTH GTY-2

GURUGRAM-122018

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 5 MAR 2021

New Delhi

REQUEST LETTER

Date: 08.03.2021

From

Jayanand C Katti s/o Chandrashekhar Channamallappa Katti H.No 354/2, Chandralila Nivas, Near Gajanan Temple, Bellad Bagewadi Hukkeri(Rural)Belgaum - 591305

To,

S B Jash Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate share certificate cum transfer of sharesregards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Jayanand C Kattis/o Chandrashekhar Channamallappa Katti H.No 354/2, Chandralila Nivas,Near Gajanan Temple, Bellad Bagewadi Hukkeri(Rural) Belgaum – 591305.

Here I inform you that, My Brother had purchased shares in Chambal fertilisers and chemicals limited. My brother expired. Namely Sadasiv Chandrashekar Katti. I thought those shares in jointly with my name.we lost share certificates. Please let me know the process details.

Here the details: -

Company Name: Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Folio number: E0185056 and Quantity 500 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

Jayanand C Katti

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.

1 5 MAR 2021

New Delhi

Investor semina entre, Chambrel Gert. & Cham. Ada New Delhi.

> Ref: Folio N 0 803 20 5 35 Sub! lost) misplaced cheres

Dear Sir,

Physical nues held by me in above folio for hem lost mishland. \$

Kindly send formals to estima dublicate stress thereof.

manley you, your sincerly.

Nowin Hima Grawal. (NAVINICUMEN ACRAWAL

> Chambal Fertilisers an J Chemicals Ltd. 1 5 MAR 2021

New Delhi

	10,
	Pear Die Madem
	Investor Service Centre
	Zuari finserv ltd. Corporate pone, First flows,
	5, commercial Centre, Josola, New Delli
	Subject in Regarding Re-essil of share
	Subject in Regarding Re-essile of share Certificates of One thousand share's of chamical fertilizers and chamicals ltd.
	dertilizers and chemicals ltd.
	Six
	Tolymonh Rayandsa, aholan arm tong thoursend
	I Auros Regendra, gholop own one thousand
	Shows of chambal firtilesers and chemicals ud
	My folio namber es - FO2175681 hour lost my shares
	Certificale. I request you to send me the further
-	process la displicate stares contifécale. Thouse
	allected a self attisted for courd copy and durder
	earrant along costs my contact details. I
	extrant along with my contact details. I would be glad if you give an imprediate reply
	Yours Scithfeely
	Jours faithfiely
	· avincephyholop543@gnail.com
	77690196 Capari Finsery Limited New Delhi
	15 MAR 2021 (Noenosh Royandra) Golg
	INW
	Unit-CFCL